LMV321/358
MT2492 Rev1.0
 LOW POWER Rail-to-Rail I/O CMOS
OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
1
FEATURES
⚫
⚫

MT2492 Rev1.0
2
PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL Op Temp(°C)
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAE
DESCRIPTION
LMV321
-55°C~125°C LMV321AS5/BS5 SOT23-5
-55°C~125°C LMV321AC5/BC5
SC70-5
(SOT353)
LMV358
-55°C~125°C LMV358F8
SOIC-8
(SOP-8)
-55°C~125°C LMV358MF8 MSOP-8
-55°C~125°C LMV358TF8 TSSOP-8
LMV321/358
MT2492 Rev1.0
3
Pin Configuration and Functions (Top View)